)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 07:09:28 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1327 (Rat #0416, Act #0376 of 1996) General Bill, By Holland, Giese and McGill
Similar (H 4886)
A Bill to amend Section 22-1-10, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the appointment of
magistrates, so as to provide that the Governor shall not reappoint a current magistrate who failed to meet the training or

certification requirements to a new term or to fill a vacancy in an existing term.

04/03/96
04/04/96
04/04/96
04/09/96
04/10/96
04/10/96
05/15/96
05/21/96
05/21/96
05/22/96
05/23/96
05/29/96
05/29/96
06/18/96
06/18/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-25

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
Read third time and sent to House SJ-13

Introduced and read first time HJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-13

Debate adjourned HJ-102

Read second time HJ-115

Read third time and enrolled HJ-17

Ratified R 416

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/29/96

Copies available

Act No. 376

Page 1 of 1



