South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 07:09:28 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*1327 (Rat #0416, Act #0376 of 1996) General Bill, By Holland, Giese and McGill Similar (H 4886)

A Bill to amend Section 22-1-10, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the appointment of magistrates, so as to provide that the Governor shall not reappoint a current magistrate who failed to meet the training or certification requirements to a new term or to fill a vacancy in an existing term.

	•	, ,
04/03/96	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
04/04/96	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
04/04/96	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-25
04/09/96	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
04/10/96	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-18
04/10/96	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-18
05/15/96	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-13
05/21/96	House	Debate adjourned HJ-102
05/21/96	House	Read second time HJ-115
05/22/96	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-17
05/23/96		Ratified R 416
05/29/96		Signed By Governor
05/29/96		Effective date 05/29/96
06/18/96		Copies available
06/18/96		Act No. 376